
 
 

 
Liberty Hill Athletics 

Jeff Walker • Athletic Director • Head Football Coach 
Melissa Harrington • Head Athletic Trainer  

 
2018 Liberty Hill Junior Varsity Football Schedule 

 
  
 Sat  Aug 11  Purple & White Scrimmage   10:00am 
 Sat  Aug 18  Brownwood (Scrimmage)    10:00am  
 Fri  Aug 24  @Marble Falls (Scrimmage)   5:30pm 
 Thur Aug 30  @Leander Glenn     7:00pm 
 Thur  Sept 6  Hutto       7:00pm 
 Thur  Sept 13  Manor      7:00pm  
 Thur  Sept 20  @Pflugerville Connally    7:00pm  
 Thur Sept 27  TBD         
 Thur Oct 4   Open Date 
 

 
District 14AAAA, Region IV 

 
Thur Oct 11  Fredericksburg     7:00pm 
Thur Oct 18  @Lampasas     7:00pm 
Thur Oct 25  Burnet      7:00pm 
Thur Nov 1   Taylor      7:00pm  
Thur Nov 8   @Canyon Lake     7:00pm 


